504325616 04/18/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4372301

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
NIPPON PILLAR PACKING CO., LTD.	03/21/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NIPPON PILLAR PACKING CO., LTD.
Street Address:	7-1, SHINMACHI 1-CHOME, NISHI-KU, OSAKA-SHI
City:	OSAKA
State/Country:	JAPAN
Postal Code:	550-0013

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6325382

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)979-7429

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 703-979-5700 Email: gands@szipl.com **Correspondent Name:** GRIFFIN & SZIPL, P.C. Address Line 1: 2300 9TH STREET SOUTH

Address Line 2: **SUITE 112**

Address Line 4: ARLINGTON, VIRGINIA 22204

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SUGI001	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	BRIDGET D. BURKE	
SIGNATURE:	/bdburke/	
DATE SIGNED:	04/18/2017	

Total Attachments: 1

source=17-04-18_Change_of_Address#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 042275 FRAME: 0366 504325616

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re Patent Application of) Attorney Docket No.: SUGI001
Yasutaka IWAMOTO et al.) Confirmation No.: 1757
Patent No.: 6,325,382)
Issued: December 4, 2001)
For: NON-CONTACT TYPE MECHANICAL SEAL) Date: April 18, 2017

CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Customer Service Window Randolph Building 401 Dulany Street Alexandria, VA 22314

Sir:

By assignment recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on Reel 011298 Frame 0440, NIPPON PILLAR PACKING CO., LTD., a company organized and existing under the laws of Japan, changed addresses as of March 21, 2017.

NIPPON PILLAR PACKING CO., LTD. is now located at: 7-1, Shinmachi 1-chome, Nishi-ku, Osaka-shi, Osaka 550-0013 JAPAN.

> Respectfully submitted, GRIFFIN & SZIPL, P.C. /Joerg-Uwe Szipl/ Joerg-Uwe Szipl

Registration No. 31,799

GRIFFIN & SZIPL, P.C. Suite 112 2300 Ninth Street, South Arlington, VA 22204

RECORDED: 04/18/2017

Telephone: (703) 979-5700 Facsimile: (703) 979-7429 Email: gands@szipl.com Customer No.: 24203

PATENT REEL: 042275 FRAME: 0367